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1300. Junior Reining - Shown: 30

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 1935 Spooks Dunit Brent Naylor Top Fuel LLC Scottsdale, AZ

2 1572 Cowboys Top Dream Johnette L Burman Wendy K Anderson Norco, CA

3 1434 High Rollin Spook Saar Ben Hamo Rosanne Sternberg Aubrey, TX

4 1444 Wimpin Saar Ben Hamo Marc & Kathy Gordon Elgin, IL

5 1472 Valentino Tag Barak Gibori Shaunda Ruckman Scottsdale, AZ

6 1910 Wimps Cool Breeze Matt Mills Janice Dickson Long Beach, CA

7 1936 Hezza Rowdy Whiz Brent Naylor Top Fuel LLC Scottsdale, AZ

8 1574 Its My Time To Rein Johnette L Burman Dave & Myra Belson , 

9 922 The Gun Collector Ashley T Wilson-Hammer Julianne Wilson Smithfield, KY

1301. Youth Reining - Novice - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 1580 Spark Me Again Caroline R Buchanan Caroline R Buchanan Scottsdale, AZ

1302. Amt Reining - Novice - Shown: 17

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 1462 Smart Little Jolt Anna Schwartz Anna Schwartz Wilson, WY

2 1450 Spook Goes Hollywood Nancy Elton Paris R Elton Scottsdale, AZ

3 1577 Small Arms Fire Sherri Ohs-Mosley Sherri Ohs-Mosley Helena, MT

4 1615 Diamonds Lil Shiner Laurie Vaughn Laurie Vaughn Cave Creek, AZ

5 1575 Vintage Rock N Roll Randy Mosley Randy Mosley Helena , MT

6 1764 Maxstep Allison R Bradley Allison R Bradley Dallas, TX

7 1800 Fri Dee Nite Spook Janice F Dickson Janice Dickson Long Beach, CA

8 1525 SR Valentine Brook Grobosky Brook Grobosky Queen Creek, AZ

9 1339 Dun It Found A Star Bruzzy Cooke Polly Cooke Wickenberg, AZ

1303. Youth Reining - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 1581 Lucky Cee Blair Kate Buchanan Caroline R Buchanan Scottsdale, AZ

2 1400 Wimpys Lil Twister Taylen Marler Todd Marler El Paso , TX

3 1561 Tags Golden Star Chandler Winard Chandler Winard Scottsdale, AZ

4 1579 Vintage Neptune Kate Buchanan Kate Buchanan Scottsdale, AZ

1304. Amt Reining - Shown: 14

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 165 Custom Chic Dun It Christie Batson Christie Batson Scottsdale, AZ

2 1448 Boom Tang Laurie M Boaz Abby Boaz Prescott, AZ

3 1462 Smart Little Jolt Anna Schwartz Anna Schwartz Wilson, WY

4 1408 Mr Gatsby Steven Miller Steven Or Neita Miller Miller Edgewood, NM

5 1566 Spin Me A Deal Donna Steines Donna Steines Scottsdale, AZ

6 1459 LenasFlashySugarman Sally Herbert Sally Herbert Dewey, AZ

7 1382 Primos Ally McBoom Margaret Green Margaret  (Peg) Green Cave Creek, AZ

8 1492 Dynamite Nic Curtis K Fender Curtis K Fender Cave Creek, AZ

9 1784 Wild Eyed Starlite Cynthia Macdonald Singer Cynthia Macdonald-Singer Carbondale, CO

1305. Amt Select Reining - Shown: 18

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 1781 Chics Dream  Morris H Kulmer Morris H Kulmer Bountiful, UT

2 1665 Cielo San Lewis Jon H Gilbert Jon Gilbert Dewey, AZ



Show #A8921: Az Fall Championships S/C 2

3 1478 Kai Bar Fletch Gary Lynn Olson Gary Lynn Olson Great Falls, MT

4 1414 Snoop Around Michael A Garnett Joanne Garnett Lincoln , NE

5 1413 Arc Smokin Gun Michael A Garnett Mike Garrett Lincoln, NE

6 1711 Im Smart N Lucky Shelley Brazill Shelley Brazill Glendale, CA

7 1926 Conquista Berry Lauren Boychuk Lauren Boychuk Medicine Hat, AB

8 1647 Whizen Big Chex Kimberly A Laser Kimberly A Laser Owens Cross Roads, AL

9 1656 Custom Smart Juice Jackie T Redish Jackie T Redish Scottsdale, AZ

1306. Senior Reining - Shown: 13

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 1619 Electric Sparks Abby C Cosenza Gary Westphalen Fountain Hills, AZ

2 1571 Valentine Dreamin Johnette L Burman Wendy K Anderson Norco, CA

3 1388 Au Juice Sarah Frances Lafferty Frances Greene Scottsdale, AZ

4 1615 Diamonds Lil Shiner Marc Cosenza Laurie Vaughn Cave Creek, AZ

5 1360 Sailing With Tejon Dan L Huss Janet Bache Yuma, AZ
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1300. Junior Reining - Shown: 30

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 1935 Spooks Dunit Brent Naylor Top Fuel LLC Scottsdale, AZ

2 1472 Valentino Tag Barak Gibori Shaunda Ruckman Scottsdale, AZ

3 1444 Wimpin Saar Ben Hamo Marc & Kathy Gordon Elgin, IL

4 1910 Wimps Cool Breeze Matt Mills Janice Dickson Long Beach, CA

5 1434 High Rollin Spook Saar Ben Hamo Rosanne Sternberg Aubrey, TX

6 1936 Hezza Rowdy Whiz Brent Naylor Top Fuel LLC Scottsdale, AZ

7 1572 Cowboys Top Dream Johnette L Burman Wendy K Anderson Norco, CA

8 1909 Gotta Trigger Man Matt Mills Mary Beth Ruckman , 

9 1934 Spookamatic Kaylee L Naylor Top Fuel LLC Scottsdale, AZ

1301. Youth Reining - Novice - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 1580 Spark Me Again Caroline R Buchanan Caroline R Buchanan Scottsdale, AZ

1302. Amt Reining - Novice - Shown: 17

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 1450 Spook Goes Hollywood Nancy Elton Paris R Elton Scottsdale, AZ

2 1615 Diamonds Lil Shiner Laurie Vaughn Laurie Vaughn Cave Creek, AZ

3 1462 Smart Little Jolt Anna Schwartz Anna Schwartz Wilson, WY

4 1577 Small Arms Fire Sherri Ohs-Mosley Sherri Ohs-Mosley Helena, MT

5 1764 Maxstep Allison R Bradley Allison R Bradley Dallas, TX

6 1800 Fri Dee Nite Spook Janice F Dickson Janice Dickson Long Beach, CA

7 1339 Dun It Found A Star Bruzzy Cooke Polly Cooke Wickenberg, AZ

8 1525 SR Valentine Brook Grobosky Brook Grobosky Queen Creek, AZ

9 1575 Vintage Rock N Roll Randy Mosley Randy Mosley Helena , MT

1303. Youth Reining - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 1581 Lucky Cee Blair Kate Buchanan Caroline R Buchanan Scottsdale, AZ

2 1561 Tags Golden Star Chandler Winard Chandler Winard Scottsdale, AZ

3 1400 Wimpys Lil Twister Taylen Marler Todd Marler El Paso , TX

4 1579 Vintage Neptune Kate Buchanan Kate Buchanan Scottsdale, AZ

1304. Amt Reining - Shown: 14

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 165 Custom Chic Dun It Christie Batson Christie Batson Scottsdale, AZ

2 1462 Smart Little Jolt Anna Schwartz Anna Schwartz Wilson, WY

3 1408 Mr Gatsby Steven Miller Steven Or Neita Miller Miller Edgewood, NM

4 1382 Primos Ally McBoom Margaret Green Margaret  (Peg) Green Cave Creek, AZ

5 1566 Spin Me A Deal Donna Steines Donna Steines Scottsdale, AZ

6 1459 LenasFlashySugarman Sally Herbert Sally Herbert Dewey, AZ

7 1784 Wild Eyed Starlite Cynthia Macdonald Singer Cynthia Macdonald-Singer Carbondale, CO

8 1448 Boom Tang Laurie M Boaz Abby Boaz Prescott, AZ

9 1492 Dynamite Nic Curtis K Fender Curtis K Fender Cave Creek, AZ

1305. Amt Select Reining - Shown: 18

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 1781 Chics Dream  Morris H Kulmer Morris H Kulmer Bountiful, UT

2 1665 Cielo San Lewis Jon H Gilbert Jon Gilbert Dewey, AZ
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3 1413 Arc Smokin Gun Michael A Garnett Mike Garrett Lincoln, NE

4 1711 Im Smart N Lucky Shelley Brazill Shelley Brazill Glendale, CA

5 1414 Snoop Around Michael A Garnett Joanne Garnett Lincoln , NE

6 1655 Harley Surprize Lena Jackie T Redish Jackie T Redish Scottsdale, AZ

7 1780 Dreamy Little Sailor Morris H Kulmer Morris Kulmer Bountiful, UT

8 1647 Whizen Big Chex Kimberly A Laser Kimberly A Laser Owens Cross Roads, AL

9 1656 Custom Smart Juice Jackie T Redish Jackie T Redish Scottsdale, AZ

1306. Senior Reining - Shown: 13

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 1619 Electric Sparks Abby C Cosenza Gary Westphalen Fountain Hills, AZ

2 1615 Diamonds Lil Shiner Marc Cosenza Laurie Vaughn Cave Creek, AZ

3 1388 Au Juice Sarah Frances Lafferty Frances Greene Scottsdale, AZ

4 1571 Valentine Dreamin Johnette L Burman Wendy K Anderson Norco, CA

5 1360 Sailing With Tejon Dan L Huss Janet Bache Yuma, AZ
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